CORRENDO SUL MONTE ARTEMISIO

VELLETRI (RM) 10 Ottobre 2010
km 8,800
www.mariomoretti.it

POS F';IOV\? COGNOME NOME CAT Eii SOCIETA' NAZ TEMPO
1 1 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE C 1 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA ITA 00:32:50
2 2 ERRADI RACHID B 1 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MAR 00:33:36
3 3 DI LORETO MARCO C 2 ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA ITA 00:35:20
4 4 MANCINI MARCO C 3 G.M.S. SUBIACO ITA 00:35:38
5 5 GIULIANI ANGELO D 1 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION ITA 00:36:37
6 6 DI CAPRIO DANIELE B 2 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ITA 00:36:44
7 7 NEGROSINI MASSIMO D 2 ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA ITA 00:36:59
8 8 BERNARDINI LUCIANO D 3 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 00:37:09
9 9 RAIDICH ROBERTO B 3 uUIsP ITA 00:37:15
10 10 POLCE PARIS C 4 PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA 00:37:27
11 11  |ALLEGRI DEVIS A 1 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI ITA 00:37:33
12 12 |VISOCCHI ROBERTO C 5 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING ITA 00:37:40
13 13 MELLINI RUGGIERO B 4 ATL. TUSCULUM ITA 00:37:52
14 14 |VINCI MASSIMO D 4 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA ITA 00:38:01
15 15 MACALE UMBERTO A 2 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS ITA 00:38:02
16 16 RAPONI DANIELE A 3 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:38:05
17 17 FALLONI MARCO B 5 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:38:06
18 18 |ACCILI ALESSANDRO C 6 GENZANO MARATHON ITA 00:38:10
19 19 BELARDINI GIANLUCA B 6 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:38:17
20 20 SAVINA FABIO D 5 FOOTWORKS SPORTING TEAM ROMA ITA 00:38:31
21 21 BASTIANELLI MASSIMO E 1 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB ITA 00:38:35
22 22 |SIMONTE FABIO C 7 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:38:36
23 23 FIORETTI UMBERTO B 7 LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA ITA 00:38:51
24 24  |DANESE GIOVANNI A 4 G.S.LITAL ITA 00:38:54
25 25 |CORRADO STEFANO C 8 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING ITA 00:39:09
26 26 RAPALI MAURO E 2 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:39:11
27 27 PAVONI FABRIZIO C 9 PODISTICA ERETUM ITA 00:39:19
28 28 |COLIPI GIOVANNI C 10 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING ITA 00:39:21
29 29 |TROMBETTA ROBERTO C 11 G.M.S. SUBIACO ITA 00:39:26
30 30 MOSCHITTI ANGELO D 6 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA ITA 00:39:27
31 31 |[SALVO RADDUSO FILIPPO C 12 ATL. TUSCULUM ITA 00:39:53
32 32 FORGIONE CLAUDIO C 13 PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA 00:40:01
33 33 FERRI CARLO B ATL. TUSCULUM ITA 00:40:05
34 34 |MASELLA LUIGI E SIMMEL COLLEFERRO ITA 00:40:09
35 35 PACIFICI CLAUDIO B 9 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA ITA 00:40:10
36 36 BELARDI GLAUCO B 10 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA ITA 00:40:37
37 37 FASOLI ALESSANDRO C 14 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION ITA 00:40:39
38 38 |COPPOLA EUGENIO D 7 TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI ITA 00:40:44
39 1 DI DIONISIO ROSSELLA (@] 1 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ITA 00:40:47
40 39 REMOLI RENATO D 8 ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI ITA 00:40:51
41 40 FIORENTINI CLAUDIO C 15 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA ITA 00:40:55
42 41 |GIUSTINIANI BERNARDO D 9 PODISTICA POMEZIA ITA 00:41:05
43 42 |CARNEVALI UMBERTO C 16 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION ITA 00:41:10
44 43 SERAFINI DANILO C 17 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB ITA 00:41:11
45 44 | TADDEI MICHELE A 5 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:41:13
46 45 |SPALLOTTA DONATO C 18 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:41:20
a7 46  |GIANSANTE GIANNI C 19 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI ITA 00:41:21
48 47 URBANI MARCO C 20 ATL. ROCCA PRIORA ITA 00:41:23
49 48 |TORELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA F 1 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB ITA 00:41:31
50 49 PATERNA GIANLUIGI C 21 ATL. TUSCULUM ITA 00:41:35
51 50 |SERAFINI ROBERTO B 11 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA ITA 00:41:40
52 51 BIANCUCCI FRANCESCO B 12 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO ITA 00:41:41
53 52 PENTANGELO MARIO G 1 A.S. RUNNERS CIAMPINO ITA 00:41:43
54 53 |VITALE CALOGERO B 13 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION ITA 00:41:44
55 54 |GIAMMARIOLI UGO E 4 ATL. TUSCULUM ITA 00:42:09
56 55 MARASCA LUCA A ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI ITA 00:42:10
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CESTRA
CALICCHIA
PISTILLI
D'ONORIO
SQUILLANTE
TRUCCHIA
SCARPELLONI
DE PAOLIS
MARTINI
BOTTONI
CANALI
D'ARCADIA
SIMONTE
FIORANI
TIMI
ZACCARI
MAMMUCARI
QUAGLIA

DE MARZI
VENTRE
ZITELLI

DI GAETANO
CHIAVAROLI
FONTANA
BALDACCI
FIORENTINO
GUERRA
MONTI
FABBRI
CARLUSTI
TRINCA
PACIFICO
MUSCOLO
PIZZUTI
PALUMBO
EVANGELISTI
SABENE
PATRUNO
D'ACHILLE
RICASOLI
RAGNETTI
AMBROSINI
SORGI
IACCHELLI
QUERINI
ADANTI
CANNUCCIA
ROMAGGIOLI
BORRO
TIRILLO'
PANTANO
PIACENTINI
MASELLA
COSTA
SILLA
GAGLIARDUCCI
CAMMILLI
LUNGARINI
FARINA

DEL CIELLO
LAVAGNINI

CAISALETIN CUSANGUA

MASTRANGELI
ERMACORA

MARCO
BRUNO
ARMANDO
VITTORIO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
MAURO
EDOARDO
ANDREA
MARCO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
MAURO
RICCARDO
MAURO
STEFANO
LUCA
VALENTINO
MAURO
MASSIMILIANO
GABRIELE
MARIO

FABIO

PAOLO
LUCIANO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
GUIDO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
BRUNO
MAURIZIO
GERARDO
FRANCESCO
FABRIZIO
GIULIANO
MARCO

VITO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
SIMONA
ROBERTO
ANDREA
BRUNO
EMILIANO
MARIA TERESA
SANDRO
FABRIZIO
LANFRANCO
LAURA CARMELA
ALESSANDRO
VITTORIO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIANO
PATRIZIO
NELLY GUADALUPE
TESEO

DAVID
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POL.NAMASTE TEAM CLUB
PODISTICA MORENA
PODISTI VALMONTONE
GENZANO MARATHON

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
POL. BOVILLE PODISTICA
ASPA BASTIA

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
POD. AMATORI MOROLO
ATL. L.A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ASPA BASTIA

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA AUTO 2000
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTI FRENTANI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
CLUB ATL. CENTRALE

ATL. TUSCULUM

CRAL AMA ROMA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
PODISTI VALMONTONE

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

ATL. TUSCULUM

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
UISP LATINA
LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTI VALMONTONE

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

UISP

NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA
G.S.LITAL

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
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00:42:16
00:42:28
00:42:32
00:42:37
00:42:42
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:42:51
00:42:57
00:43:04
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:34
00:43:39
00:43:41
00:43:43
00:43:47
00:43:58
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:13
00:44:16
00:44:18
00:44:21
00:44:35
00:44:35
00:44:37
00:44:46
00:44:49
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:45:01
00:45:01
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:07
00:45:08
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:14
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:45:24
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:38
00:45:39
00:45:40
00:45:45
00:45:49
00:45:49
00:45:57
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:08
00:46:17
00:46:20
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:29
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RICCI
CAMMILLI
ZORATTI
PALOMBO
ZANOLETTI
INFUSI

DI LODOVICO
SCARAMELLA
BELLISARI
BENEDETTI
BASTIANELLI
LACANA
MURGIA
MELLINI
BIANCHI
FONDI
GENTILI
GIACCIO
PENNELLA
PUCCI

TOTI
SERANGELI
LEANDRI
PELLICCIOTTA
CIALONE
SALVI
BATTISTELLI
CUCCHIELLA
NAIMO
MARESCA
BEVILACQUA
RESPLANDY
DE LUCA
ZUCCOLO
VITALI
D'ACHILLE
MANILI
CAPANNELLI
CECCHINI
VIOLA
PIERLUISI
MARINELLI
PELLIS
MOSCA
SABATINO
KUSTERMANN
CORSETTI
TACCHETTI BLASI
TRUOCCHIO
DE LUCA
D'ALESSANDRO
DE PASCALIS
NICOLINI
VECCHIETTI
CALICIOTTI
CcoLo'

ROSSI

IORIO

MEOLI
CUGINI
LUNGARINI
RASO

VISCA
DIONISI

CARLO
GETULIO
MAURIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
CLAUDIO
MAURO
FRANCO
ERCOLE
ALESSANDRO
LORIS
GIANLUCA
SILVANO MARIO
LUIGI
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
MAURO

LUCA
PAMELA

LEO

CLAUDIA
DOMENICO
BRUNO
MAURIZIO
LIVIANO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
MARIO
GHISLAINE
ARMANDO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
LUCA
DOMENICO
ANTONELLO
MARA
LUCIANO ANTONIO
FULVIA
PAOLO
STEFANIA
SERGIO
SALVO
CARLO
GIORGIO
ALVARO
TERESA
ERMANNO
ROSARIO
PASQUALE
BRUNO
SANDRO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
FABIO
TATIANA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONELLA
CARLO

ALDO
ALESSANDRO
VANIA
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ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. TUSCULUM

S.S. LAZIO ATL.

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. TUSCULUM

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
CERVETERI RUNNERS
PODISTICA POMEZIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASPA BASTIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. L. A.G.O.S. DEI MARSI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

UISP MONTE ROTONDO

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
GENZANO MARATHON

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
G.S.LITAL

DREAM TEAM ROMA
G.S.LITAL
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00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:32
00:46:32
00:46:35
00:46:42
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:46:55
00:47:09
00:47:19
00:47:21
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00:47:29
00:47:34
00:47:36
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00:48:04
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00:48:16
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00:48:18
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00:48:25
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00:48:55
00:48:57
00:48:58
00:49:01
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00:49:13
00:49:18
00:49:19
00:49:19
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:22
00:49:22
00:49:27
00:49:35
00:49:42
00:49:47
00:49:49
00:49:50
00:49:53
00:49:54
00:49:56
00:50:01
00:50:08
00:50:08
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MARGAGNONI

DI GIACOMANTONIO

CACCIATO
MORETTI
PRISCO
FIORETTI
BORELLI
D'ADAMO
NASONI
PELLICONI
TALONE
SACCHI
CARLI
PIZZUTI
FELCI
ZUENA
AMATO
BRAGALONE
RAPALI
TRINCA
SPINETTI
PIZZUTI
CAMERTONI
SCATENA
GRAZIANI
ROMANI
FILIPPONE
SILVA
SCOPELLITI
INSERRA
RINALDI
FELICE
TROLESE
CAFOLLA
ERMACORA
SABENE
VITALE
SOCCI
CIARLA
MINNUCCI
TALONE
BLOM
ESPOSITO
FILIPPONI
BOSCHI
D'AMBROSIO
MASELLA
GARGANO
PIEDIMONTE
MANTOVANI
ALTOBELLI
FAGIOLO
DIARA
QUATTROCCHI
SOPRANO
MORONI
MOLINARI
CIARLA
GIULIANO
SHULGAT
SANTORO
IACOMINO
NICULA
IANNUCCI

ROBERTO
GRAZIANO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
MARIO
VIRGINIO
LUCA

MOIRA
MARCELLO
ROSSANO
GIOVANNI
VINCENZO
MARCO
PASQUALE
GIANNI
LUCILLA
PAOLO
MICHELINO
EMILIO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
UGO
SIMONA
ROSSANA
RICCARDO
SALVATORE
RICCARDO
WISSIA
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
SIMONA
SIMONE
ALESSIA
GIOVANNI
FABIO
ELIGIO
CARLO
DONATELLA
MAJ LIS
SALVATORE
ROBERTA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
AMOS
VITTORIO
NAZZARENO
MAURO
ETTORE
GRAZIELLA
ORIANA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
ALBERTA
ANTONINO
RUSLAN
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIA MARIA
AQUILINO
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33
47

21
18
34
48

27

22
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35
36
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37
49
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13
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11

50

41
18

28

29

30

51
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TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

GENZANO MARATHON

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
GENZANO MARATHON

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
DOPOLAVORO ATAC MARATHON CLUB
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTI VALMONTONE

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
UISP

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. TUSCULUM

PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
PODISTICA OSTIA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
SIMMEL COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S. AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTI VALMONTONE
FARTLEK OSTIA

PODISTI VALMONTONE

LBM SPORT TEAM

G.S.LITAL

ASPA BASTIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
G.S.LITAL

NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. AURORA SEGNI
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UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:50:10
00:50:11
00:50:14
00:50:17
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:50:34
00:50:40
00:50:42
00:50:44
00:50:47
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:50:58
00:51:00
00:51:05
00:51:05
00:51:08
00:51:13
00:51:19
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:24
00:51:25
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:43
00:51:45
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:51:52
00:51:54
00:51:58
00:52:05
00:52:12
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:52:22
00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:32
00:52:35
00:52:39
00:52:44
00:52:51
00:52:55
00:52:57
00:53:04
00:53:05
00:53:32
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:49
00:53:54
00:53:55
00:54:01
00:54:04
00:54:07




249
250

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278

280
281
282
283
284
285
286

288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

36
37
214
38
215
39

217
218
219
220
221
222
40
41
223
42
224

226
227
228
229

43
231
44
45
232
233
234
235
46
236
a7
48
49
237
50
51
52
238
239
240
241
242
243
53
244
245
54
55
56
57

58
247
248
249

59
250
251
252
253

SCIOTTI
CORVINO
NARDINI
ONOFRI
DENTE
CESARONI
BARTOLI
RUGGERI
RAVIGLIA
FALLI
MARINELLI
GRAZIANI

DI GIACOMANTONIO
PORRETTA
LUNGARINI
BERRETTA
DI MARZIO
DOMINICI
GARABELLO
FINOCCHI
SERAFINI
MARRAFFA
OGNIBENE
BOCCI
PAGLIARICCI
FERRANTE
MORELLI
LACAPRA
FRUCI
MASTRELLA
CINQUEGRANA
BACCARI
TAGARELLI
MAIOLA
FABRIZI
EMILI
CORAZZA
COLACCHI
SALUSTI
CALENNE

DI STASIO
PELLICCIA
GENTILI
MAMMUCARI
PRASTORE
CARNEVALI
SABATINI
CAPASSO
PIETRELLA
DAMIANI
IORI
MARTORELLI
FILIPPINI
ANNIBALI
LEPORONI
AVOLIO
PROIETTI
IANNOTTI
CARNASSALE
DELLE GROTTI
PANEI DORIA
GABRIELLI
INTINGARO
GABRIELLI

MARIA
TIZIANA
ANTONELLO
IULA
AURELIO
BRUNA
MAURO
PIER ROMANO
MASSIMO
SILVANO
PIERO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
BARBARA
DANIELA
PIERLUIGI
MILENA
ELIO

CARLO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
TEODORO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
SARA
MARCO
MICAELA
CHIARA
TOMMASO
MASSIMO
ENZO
FRANCO
MONICA
BERNARDINO
SIMONA
FIORELLA
LUCIA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
FRANCA
VINCENZO
TONINO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
NANDO
MARIO
CLAUDIA
MARCO
DANIELE
MARINA
MARIA
ALESSANDRA
LAURA
FRANCESCO
NUNZIA
MAURO
MARIO
CARLO
IVANA
CLAUDIO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
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29

12

31
32
21
13
33
52
14
10
10
34

15
22
19
30
20

35
11
12
42
43
44
21

22
11

23
12
13

23
53
16
24
17
24
14
54
25
10
10
11
12
25
15
26

36

55
45
46
26

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTI VALMONTONE

ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. AURORA SEGNI

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LIBERATLETICA ARIS ROMA
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL.
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ASPA BASTIA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

ATL. TUSCULUM

GENZANO MARATHON
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ASD MORENA RUNNERS
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA
ATL. AURORA SEGNI

A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:54:09
00:54:17
00:54:24
00:54:25
00:54:26
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:45
00:54:46
00:54:48
00:54:48
00:54:52
00:54:52
00:54:54
00:55:02
00:55:05
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:11
00:55:15
00:55:17
00:55:17
00:55:17
00:55:45
00:55:49
00:55:49
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:55:57
00:56:12
00:56:18
00:56:31
00:56:40
00:56:40
00:56:49
00:56:58
00:57:10
00:57:15
00:57:17
00:57:29
00:57:30
00:57:32
00:57:44
00:57:50
00:58:12
00:58:17
00:58:20
00:58:26
00:58:27
00:58:27
00:58:33
00:58:40
00:58:42
00:58:43
00:58:57
00:58:59
00:59:03
00:59:05
00:59:10
00:59:38
00:59:51
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:01




313
314
315
316
317
318

320
321
322
323
324
325
326

328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

344
345
346
347

254
255
256
60
61
257

62
63
64
259
260
65
66
67

68
262
263
264
265
69
70
71
72
73
266
267
74
75
76
77
268
269

BOSCO
TALONE
ZEKROUF
COLABONA
CICIVELLI
BARTOLI
AGLIOCCHI
BALDACELLI
GROSSI
ROSSI
RAMACCIA
CAPOGNA
DEPAOLIS
DEL SORDO
DE SANTIS
PIERONI
PANZIRONI
SARDINI
PAOLINI
PATRIZI
GUGLIELMI
CESARONI
CIANFONI
NICOSANTI
VERDINELLI
MELONI
PACIFICO
DESSI'
PACIFICO
PACIFICO
ULISSE
ROSSI

TOTI
MONTELLA
LIPPI

GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
NOURREDINE
CARLA
MIRELLA
MASSIMILIANO
LUIGI
MANUELA
LOREDANA
MONIA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ALBERTO
CATERINA
MARIA PAOLA
ALDO

ANNA MARIA
ALBERTO
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
PIERINO
ADRIANA
ANNA
SERENA
PATRIZIA
ANTONIETTA
CARMINE
ROMANO
PINA

ANNA
MARTA
STEFANIA
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
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27
28
31
11
13
56
18
12
13
13
10

14

19

37
47
29
11
14

16
17
15
12
30

18
15
13
14
15

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. TUSCULUM

ASD MORENA RUNNERS

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATL. AURORA SEGNI

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. TUSCULUM

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB
TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

ASD MORENA RUNNERS

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI

ERCO SPORT NAPOLI

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

01:00:03
01:00:14
01:00:26
01:00:31
01:00:32
01:01:15
01:01:44
01:01:56
01:01:58
01:02:20
01:02:33
01:02:44
01:02:51
01:03:19
01:03:21
01:03:33
01:03:47
01:03:47
01:04:04
01:04:05
01:04:26
01:05:05
01:05:20
01:05:20
01:05:59
01:06:32
01:06:53
01:10:08
01:11:10
01:13:24
01:15:39
01:19:18
01:21:10
01:22:22
01:26:01




